ONLINE SCHEDULE

Summer 2012

JA 200
JA 201
JA 305
JA 326
JA 365
JA 519
JA 596
JA 625
JA 626
JA 650
JA 665
JA 698

Criminal Justice in the United States
Law Enforcement in the United States
Criminal Behavior

Quantitative Analysis

Community Corrections

Domestic Violence

Alternatives to Incarceration

Legal Issues in Criminal Justice
Emergency Management

Research Methods

Cyber Crime

Professional Paper

Times for the 2013-2014 classes are TBA

Summer 2013

JA 201
JA 202
JA 305
JA 306
JA 326
JA 365
JA 500
JA 522
JA 596
JA 596
JA 643
JA 650
JA 698

Law Enforcement in the United States
Corrections in the United States
Criminal Behavior

Criminal Procedure

Quantiative Analysis

Community Corrections

Criminal Justice and the Cinema
Serial Murder

Introduction to Homeland Security
Juvenile Justice Issues

Theories of Crime and Delinquency
Research Methods

Professional Paper

5/29-7/2
5/29-7/2
5/29-7/2
7/3-8/7

5/29-7/2
5/7-6/15
7/3-8/10
5/7-6/15
7/3-8/10
7/3-8/10
5/7-6/15
5/7-8/7

Fall 2012

JA 202
JA 306
JA 325
JA 421
JA 430
JA 460
JA 485
JA 440
JA'520
JA 596
JA 596
JA621
JA 643
JA 698

Fall 2013

JA 306
JA 325
JA 358
JA 360
JA 403
JS 415
JA 335
JA 519
JA 520
JA523
JA 578
JA 505
JSA 621
JAS 649

JA 698

Corrections in the United States
Criminal Procedure

Research Design

Organized Crime

Environmental Law

Rehabilitation and Treatment
Senior Seminar

Trafficking in Human Beings
Capital Punishment

Intelligence for Homeland Security
Gangs in America

Criminal Justice System

Theories of Crime and Delinquency
Professional Paper

Criminal Procedure

Research Design

Private Security Management
Juvenile Justice

Prisons and Jails

Substance Abuse, Crime and Criminal Justice
Court Administration

Domestic Violence

Capital Punishment

Race, Gender and Criminal Justice
Criminal Justice Leadership
Terrorism

Criminal Justice System

Advanced Statistics

Professional Paper

8/20-12/12
8/20-12/12
8/20-12/12
8/20-12/12
8/20-12/12
8/20-12/12
8/20-12/12
8/20-12/12
8/20-9/28

10/22-12/5
10/22-12/5
10/22-12/5
8/20-9/28

8/20-12/12

SPRING 2013

JA 305 Criminal Behavior 1/7-4/30
JA 335 Court Administration 1/7-4/30
JA 352 Sex Offenders 1/7-4/30
JA 360 Juvenile Justice 1/7-4/30
JA 426 Violence in the United States 1/7-4/30
JA 493 Police and Community 1/7-4/30
JA 406 Victims and Victimology 1/7-4/30
JA 521 White Collar Crime 3/18-4/26
JA 596 Terror and Risk Mitigation 1/7-2/22
JA 597 Ethics in Criminal Justice 1/7-2-11
JA 605 Police in Our Community 3/18-4/26
JA 625 Legal Issues in Criminal Justice 3/18-4/26
JA 649 Advanced Statistics 1/7-2/22
JA 698 Professional Paper 1/7-4/30
Spring 2014

JA 202 Corrections in the United States

JA 326 Quantitative Analysis

JA 430 Environmental Law

JA 421 Organized Crime

JA 425 Profiling Violent Crime

JA 485 Senior Seminar

JA 300 Career Development and Cultural Intelligence

JA 522 Serial Murder

JA 596 Alternatives to Incarceration

JA 597 Ethics in Criminal Justice

JA 605 Police in Our Community

JA 625 Legal Issues in Criminal Justice

JA 626 Emergency Management

JA 650 Research Methods

JA 698 Professional Paper



